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202410005655 2424060080 NAHID  KHAN BABU  KHAN Female General 90.167 86.80010/02/1998  61.00093.100 28 89.000  1 166.889

202410003268 2424060095 PRANAY  MISHRA DINESH CHANDRA MISHRA Male General 86.667 90.60025/11/1999  54.00081.500 27 81.000  2 79.944

202410009151 2424060083 NEELESH KUMAR AGRAHARI SUBHASH  AGRAHARI Male General 83.600 91.80020/06/2001  53.00068.400 28 81.000  3 270.963

202410000955 2424060088 PIYUSH DATT MISHRA BRIJENDAR DATT MISHRA Male General 77.167 64.60001/07/1998  52.00073.600 28 80.000  4 55.037

202410009050 2424060020 ANKIT KUMAR VERMA RAM PHER VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 90.500 72.80014/07/2000  56.00072.200 23 79.000  5 OBC-173.481

202410006160 2424060048 DIVYA  SINGH SANJEEV  KUMAR Female General 70.833 83.60005/07/1996  57.00067.300 22 79.000  6 348.611

202410005518 2424060072 MANAS  SINGH VINOD  SINGH Male General 95.000 89.60005/01/2001  50.00081.684 28 78.000  7 472.917

202410005390 2424060055 HARSH  GUPTA RAM LAKHAN GUPTA Male General 85.000 81.60012/04/2002  57.00081.375 21 78.000  8 565.000

202410008015 2424060150 VISHNU  PRASAD RAMESH  KESARVANI Male General 81.333 78.60003/03/1998  52.00080.000 26 78.000  9 654.519

202410006839 2424060090 POOJA  TIWARI SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI Female General 92.000 92.60020/10/1999  51.00063.400 27 78.000  10 76.083

202410002168 2424060129 SHEETAL  RASTOGI LALIT KRISHNA RASTOGI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.167 76.80019/06/2002  55.00085.000 21 76.000  11 OBC-275.333

202410005755 2424060116 SACHIN  GUPTA SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA Male General 79.167 56.60016/12/1999  53.00078.000 23 76.000  12 762.611

202410002216 2424060123 SATYENDRA  TRIVEDI ASHISH KUMAR TRIVEDI Male General 93.000 90.80002/08/1999  56.00074.800 19 75.000  13 73.306

202410000542 2424060005 ABHISHEK  SRIVASTAVA RAJEEV  SRIVASTAVA Male General 90.000 82.00009/01/1997  53.00072.100 22 75.000  14 68.222

202410007565 2424060130 SHIVA  OJHA DEVENDRA KUMAR OJHA Female General 86.500 81.60021/09/1998  51.00064.650 24 75.000  15 864.833

202410001517 2424060061 JYOTIRADITYA  SHUKLA MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 83.600 67.60015/08/1998  46.00080.750 28 74.000  16 955.111

202410000301 2424060002 ABHISHEK  GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.600 72.20018/09/2001  52.00080.000 22 74.000  17 OBC-375.917

202410010264 2424060042 DEEP NARAYAN PANDEY RAJENDRA  NATH Male General 88.500 87.60003/05/1997  49.00060.600 25 74.000  18 1066.593

202410002637 2424060142 UPENDRA PRATAP SINGH RAM MILAN SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.500 58.40021/08/1987  52.00061.833 21 73.000  19 OBC-468.963

202410010341 2424060047 DEVANSU KUMAR DEVANSU SHISHUPAL SHISHUPAL Male SC 60.667 68.40021/04/1998  51.00058.667 22 73.000  20 SC-146.000

202410006131 2424060152 VIVEK  PRATAP AWADHRAJ Male SC 53.167 61.00020/10/1992  48.00079.000 24 72.000  21 SC-250.556

202410004318 2424060034 ASTHA  GUPTA SANJAY  GUPTA Female General 95.000 83.80010/05/2001  44.00077.833 28 72.000  22 61.889
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202410005788 2424060033 ASMITA  YADAV GAURI SHANKAR SINGH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.000 84.60031/08/1997  44.00071.000 28 72.000  23 OBC-577.000

202410004324 2424060021 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV RAM ASARE YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.500 71.00010/09/1996  49.00062.300 23 72.000  24 OBC-659.407

202410003913 2424060049 DIVYANSHU  SINGH JAINENDRA  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 86.833 88.60015/07/1999  43.00079.800 28 71.000  25 OBC-769.926

202410012393 2424060073 MANASVI  SHUKLA ANUPAM  SHUKLA Female General 81.600 91.40012/10/1999  51.00079.917 18 69.000  26 77.778

202410002503 2424060064 KM RUKHSAR PERVEEN FAIYAZ AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.833 79.40010/05/1998  47.00065.000 21 68.000  27 OBC-864.778

202410005877 2424060003 ABHISHEK  KUMAR RAM  VISHUN Male SC 78.667 77.60010/05/2001  44.00058.700 24 68.000  28 SC-373.889

202410003810 2424060107 RAJESH  KUMAR RAMESHWAR  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.167 76.40002/07/1997  51.00087.400 15 66.000  29 OBC-963.259

202410004884 2424060127 SHAMA  PARVEEN SIRAJ  AHMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 82.20008/08/1997  45.00085.000 21 66.000  30 OBC-1057.722

202410000554 2424060126 SHAILLY  DWIVEDI CHANDRA PRAKASH DWIVEDI Female General 79.500 73.60018/10/1996  48.00077.833 18 66.000  31 55.111

202410012251 2424060017 ANJALI  TIWARI KULDEEP  TIWARI Female General 80.333 74.60002/06/2001  49.00070.500 17 66.000  32 1163.389

202410005001 2424060009 AKANKSHA  DIXIT SANJAY  DIXIT Female General 92.167 88.40003/08/2000  48.00067.200 18 66.000  33 1274.111

202410009273 2424060045 DEEPAK KUMAR SHUKLA SRINIWAS  SHUKLA Male General 84.500 79.60015/07/2000  50.00076.375 15 65.000  34 1364.778

202410008567 2424060006 ABHISHEK  VERMA LAL BAHADUR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.000 92.40004/08/2000  43.00065.100 22 65.000  35 OBC-1167.481

202410012437 2424060008 ADITYA  KUMAR HARIRAM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.500 78.00017/07/1994  45.00061.167 20 65.000  36 OBC-1264.222

202410003997 2424060054 HARISH KUMAR SHUKLA RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA Male General 81.000 67.80010/03/2000  47.00090.250 17 64.000  37 64.278

202410001288 2424060131 SHOURYA KAMAL MISHRA RAM ASHREY MISHRA Male General 95.000 88.60002/07/2002  48.00082.458 16 64.000  38 76.389

202410012713 2424060117 SAHDEV  GUPTA RAGHUNATH  GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.500 75.60010/05/1997  48.00069.000 15 63.000  39 OBC-1360.167

202410006851 2424060093 PRADEEP KUMAR AWASTHI ARUN KUMAR AWASTHI Male General 82.000 86.40011/12/1997  42.00056.500 21 63.000  40 60.278

202410003866 2424060097 PRATEEK  VERMA JAGAT RAM VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 94.857 97.00022/05/1997  41.00081.000 21 62.000  41 OBC-1485.500

202410001249 2424060138 SKANDHA  UPADHYAY ANURAG  UPADHYAY Female General 63.167 83.40014/10/1999  44.00077.625 18 62.000  42 57.889

202410005784 2424060148 VINAY  KUMAR VIMLESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.167 63.60020/08/1996  44.00073.333 18 62.000  43 OBC-1554.500

202410010198 2424060119 SAMEEKSHA RAM KRIPAL VERMA Female General 95.000 89.60008/07/2001  45.00081.211 16 61.000  44 71.444
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202410012198 2424060144 VARTIKA  TRIPATHI RAM PRAKASH TRIPATHI Female General 91.667 65.00010/09/2000  45.00074.038 16 61.000  45 64.917

202410012738 2424060041 CHATURANAN  CHAUHAN BRAMHANAND  CHAUHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.833 70.20021/09/1999  44.00058.300 17 61.000  46 OBC-1676.100

202410013607 2424060016 ANIL  KUMAR HORI LAL  KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.800 88.60010/01/1997  39.00082.650 21 60.000  47 OBC-1757.852

202410008040 2424060007 ABHYUDAY  THAKUR DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH Male General 93.500 73.20003/01/1998  39.00079.850 21 60.000  48 70.000

202410010128 2424060081 NARENDRA  KUMAR RAKESH  KUMAR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.333 66.60015/05/1994  46.00072.100 14 60.000  49 OBC-1854.556

202410003932 2424060146 VIDYA  BHARATI RAMANAND Female SC 79.000 73.80010/03/2000  44.00069.600 16 60.000  50 SC-463.556

202410004475 2424060096 PRASHANT  SINGH ANIL KUMAR SINGH Male General 87.333 89.40015/07/1997  39.00065.900 21 60.000  51 1464.333

202410013409 2424060112 RITIKA  SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.000 64.00011/01/2000  41.00078.500 18 59.000  52 OBC-1969.111

202410011695 2424060030 ARYANRAJ  VERMA RAJU  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.333 84.40023/05/2001  42.00079.708 16 58.000  53 OBC-2060.611

202410011560 2424060125 SHAHNOOR  FATIMA REFAQAT  HUSAIN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 93.333 89.20012/10/2000  42.00079.250 16 58.000  54 OBC-2175.944

202410004787 2424060099 PREETI  VERMA PUTTU LAL VERMA Female SC 76.667 63.80020/01/1999  45.00076.042 13 58.000  55 SC-561.333

202410007366 2424060052 GAURAV  SINGH SHUBH KARAN SINGH Male General 81.600 85.00017/08/1996  40.00072.958 18 58.000  56 77.756

202410001336 2424060092 PRABODH KUMAR GAURI  SHANKAR Male SC 53.833 63.40020/07/1989  41.00056.750 17 58.000  57 SC-652.222

202410009006 2424060029 ARPIT  SINGH RAKESH  SINGH Male General 67.143 84.40030/12/1997  38.00081.458 19 57.000  58 78.575

202410008032 2424060110 RICHA  YADAV RAJESHWAR  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.400 86.00010/01/1999  40.00078.600 17 57.000  59 OBC-2271.889

202410011102 2424060071 MAHIMA  BHARTI RAM MURTI SAROJ Female SC 78.667 84.20022/08/1999  36.00074.550 21 57.000  60 SC-762.889

202410006721 2424060111 RISHI  CHAUDHARY VINAY  SHANKAR Male SC 85.500 75.80004/08/2002  39.00077.632 17 56.000  61 SC-862.222

202410013580 2424060105 RAGHVENDRA  SINGH DEEP NARAYAN SINGH Male General 67.000 66.00014/09/1995  39.00066.400 17 56.000  62 64.278

202410010726 2424060079 MUSKAN  TRIPATHI VIVEK KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 81.600 91.60018/11/1999  40.00080.375 15 55.000  63 82.778

202410002206 2424060067 KRISHNA  SINGH HAWALDAR SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.000 79.00001/01/1997  34.00070.750 21 55.000  64 OBC-2354.889

202410012796 2424060118 SAMAN  NUSRAT CHAUDHURY  HAYAT Female General 63.167 71.00019/08/1992  39.00067.600 16 55.000  65 62.111

202410008982 2424060011 AKHILESH  KUMAR OM JEE GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.833 51.40010/07/1995  41.00063.400 14 55.000  66 OBC-2455.778
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202410012446 2424060140 SURAJ  CHAUHAN SHIVMUNI  CHAUHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 62.500 57.00001/07/1995  41.00068.000 13 54.000  67 OBC-2555.833

202410008431 2424060031 ASHISH  JAISWAL TARKESHWAR PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.000 50.20015/08/1995  40.00056.000 14 54.000  68 OBC-2667.000

202410010266 2424060046 DEEPTI  SINGH VINOD KUMAR SINGH Female General 88.833 73.00020/08/2002  35.00071.200 18 53.000  69 65.583

202410006304 2424060121 SANTOSH  SINGH MURLI DHAR SINGH Male General 73.500 65.00006/08/1989  35.00069.100 18 53.000  70 68.389

202410001385 2424060101 PRERIT  KUSHWAHA RAKESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 76.333 79.60003/04/2002  36.00070.560 16 52.000  71 OBC-2760.528

202410002027 2424060028 ARADHANA  PAL BABU SINGH PAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.500 66.00011/11/1993  36.00073.000 14 50.000  72 OBC-2857.333

202410006856 2424060012 ALOK KUMAR YADAV RAMLAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.833 71.60015/08/2002  40.00066.000 10 50.000  73 OBC-2960.000

202410006706 2424060087 PARAMITA  CHAKRABORTY DAS AJIT KUMAR DAS Female General 71.875 63.70003/02/1985  35.00060.167 13 48.000  74 47.250

202410008486 2424060115 RUDRASEN  YADAV SHIV  SAHAY Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.500 48.60011/07/1994  34.00064.100 13 47.000  75 OBC-3056.333

202410005596 2424060077 MO MURSIL KHAN MO NAKEER KHAN Male General 80.000 79.20016/01/2001  36.00058.250 11 47.000  76 1554.625

202410011353 2424060059 HIMANSHU  YADAV AJAB SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.667 70.80005/06/2000  33.00075.100 12 45.000  77 OBC-3164.667

202410008497 2424060136 SHYAMU  GUPTA DEVI DAYAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.667 63.40005/02/1992  32.00074.400 12 44.000  78 OBC-3261.111

202410008474 2424060109 RAVI  KUMAR AKHILESH  KUMAR Male SC 73.000 70.00006/07/2000  48.00063.400 48.00061.222
Absent in Interview

202410008691 2424060108 RAM AVTAR YADAV SHIVCHAND  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.400 69.20015/09/1989  43.00060.000 43.00057.111
Absent in Interview

202410012222 2424060022 ANKITA  PATEL VIMLESH  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.333 90.40020/08/2000  51.00084.250 51.00078.167
Absent in Interview

202410005475 2424060065 KM NAINCY  MADHESIYA OMPRAKASH  MADHESIYA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.500 64.80010/10/2000  38.00066.900 38.00051.667
Absent in Interview

202410006236 2424060062 KANCHAN  YADAV GHANSHYAM  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.500 67.80005/05/2001  34.00063.200 34.00055.056
Absent in Interview

202410004878 2424060091 POONAM  DEVI AJAY  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.167 80.40028/03/2000  56.00080.917 56.00071.333
Absent in Interview

202410000901 2424060024 ANUBHAV  PATEL SUNIL KUMAR KANAUJIA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 91.667 94.40024/07/1998  39.00066.500 39.00064.667
Absent in Interview

202410004155 2424060084 NIBHA  KUMARI MANOJ  KUMAR Female General 57.600 60.00002/03/2001  15.00065.188 15.00060.933 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410002707 2424060086 NIKHIL  RAI SUNIL  RAI Male General 60.167 66.40005/10/1995  29.00057.700 29.00059.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410003617 2424060063 KAYNAT  HASHMI MOHD  JUNED Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 70.167 65.80001/01/1997  25.00056.600 25.00048.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202410004406 2424060013 AMBAREEN ZEHRA ABIDI SYED ASIF RAZA Female General 46.800 62.83328/04/1989  24.00062.600 24.00048.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010279 2424060132 SHRAVAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI DEVTADEEN  PRAJAPATI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 73.800 66.20025/06/1996  29.00073.000 29.00058.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010303 2424060137 SIMRAN  SHUKLA DHEERAJ  SHUKLA Female General 65.333 54.20006/01/2000  17.00061.500 17.00047.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010799 2424060082 NAVEEN  YADAV KAMLESH  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.000 82.60027/11/1998  30.00079.000 30.00055.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011049 2424060056 HARSH  UPADHYAY SURESH CHANDRA UPADHYAY Male General 60.800 78.80001/05/2000  26.00084.950 26.00072.975 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011092 2424060102 PRIYANKA  PRAJAPATI RAJEEV  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.667 67.00018/10/2001  28.00070.240 28.00067.583 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011770 2424060075 MEENAKSHI  SINGH RAKESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 70.000 87.50018/09/1992  29.00066.625 29.00072.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410011985 2424060043 DEEPA KUMARI SATPAL SINGH Female SC 68.000 64.60010/11/1998  20.00080.000 20.00071.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410012576 2424060139 SRESHTHA  DUBEY PRAMOD KUMAR DUBEY Female General 75.500 81.20028/11/1997  34.00068.200 34.00059.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000053 2424060113 RUCHI  SINGH RAJESH KUMAR SINGH Female General 84.000 75.40007/10/1998  27.00080.792 27.00065.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000796 2424060069 KUNAL  BANSAL DEEPRAJ  BANSAL Male General 58.800 71.80025/12/2001  31.00072.080 31.00074.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410000889 2424060070 MADHURI RAJENDRA  KUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.400 70.60028/09/1993  27.00066.150 27.00056.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008739 2424060085 NIKHIL  BHATNAGAR AKHILESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR Male General 79.167 62.40030/11/1996  24.00064.750 24.00051.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410008840 2424060037 AYODHYA PRASAD TIWARI SHIV BAHADUR TIWARI Male General 68.400 67.60023/07/1999  30.00089.300 30.00054.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010119 2424060058 HIMANSHU  KUMAR RAMAKANT  PRASAD Male SC 86.400 82.00005/07/2000  31.00063.900 31.00062.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010503 2424060145 VERSHA  RAI ANAND PRAKASH RAI Female General 76.333 82.60012/07/1997  22.00067.500 22.00066.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410010186 2424060135 SHUBHRA  RAI VIRENDRA KUMAR RAI Female General 69.500 51.00015/04/1993  29.00061.300 29.00055.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410006605 2424060124 SAURABH  SHARMA PRABHAKAR  SHARMA Male General 79.000 71.20024/11/1999  22.00078.850 22.00056.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202410007706 2424060015 AMRITASH  GUPTA ALOK KUMAR GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.600 73.75027/09/2000  28.00065.625 28.00056.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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